SCHOOL BOARD CALENDAR OF EVENTS — OCTOBER 4, 2024

Board Members

Date Day Time Event Place Attending
October 2024
Administration Building
. Conference Hall
10/8/24 Tuesday 10:30 a.m. School Board Meeting 301 4% Street SW LC,CC,CE,LH,EL,SM,DP
Largo, FL 33770
St. Petersburg Marriott
Certificate of Distinction Breakfast Clearwater S
10/14/24 Monday 8:00 a.m. Invitation Only 12600 Roosevelt Blvd N Being Rescheduled
St. Petersburg, FL 33716
Administration Building
Cabinet Conference Room
10/15/24 Tuesday 9:30 a.m. School Board Workshop 301 4% Street SW LC,CC,CE,LH,EL,SM,DP
Largo, FL 33770
10/16/24 Wednesday | 8:00 a.m. —6:00 p.m.
10/17/24 Thursday 7:00 a.m. — 5:30 p.m. . . N Sheraton Dallas Hotel
10/18/24 | Friday 7:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. fno‘/‘;;c;}ozfg;‘;at City Schools 68 Annual Fall Conference | 4\ Olive Street CC.CE,LH
10/19/24 | Saturday 8:00 a.m. — 2:30 p.m. Y Dallas, TX, 75201
10/20/24 Sunday 8:00 a.m. — 9:30 a.m.
Administration Building
. Conference Hall
10/22/24 Tuesday 5:00 p.m. School Board Meeting 301 4% Street SW LC,CC,CE,LH,EL,SM,DP
Largo, FL 33770
Clearwater Marine Aquarium
10/30/24 | Wednesday | 11:30 a.m. Iea;hff * OfOth/e Year Luncheon 249 Windward Passage CC,CE.LH,EL
nviiation Lnly Clearwater, FL 33767
November 2024
Administration Building
. Student Rights & Responsibilities (SR&R) Conference Hall
11/6/24 Thursday 11:30 a.m. Invitation Only 301 4t Street S\W LC,CC,LH,EL,DP
Largo, FL 33770
11/7/24 Thursda 11:30 a.m. — 5:00 p.m Greater Florida Consortium School Boards — Zota Beach Resort
11/8/24 Frida Y 8:00 a.m. 12'-oop' m. | Legislative Planning Meetin 4711 Culf of Mexico Dr CECCLH
Y e 3 & Longboat Key, FL 34228
Administration Building
. Conference Hall
11/12/24 Tuesday 10:30 a.m. School Board Meeting 301 4% Street SW LC,CC,CE,LH,EL,SM,DP
Largo, FL 33770
Administration Building
1/19/24 | Tuesday | 10:30 a.m. School Board Organization Meeting Conference Hall LC.CC.CE,LH,EL.SM.DP

301 4t Street SW
Largo, FL 33770
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. . Administration Building
Immediately Following Conference Hall
11/19/24 Tuesday the School Board School Board Leasing Corporation Meeting LC,CC,CE,LH,EL,SM,DP
o 301 4t Street SW
Organization Mtg.

Largo, FL 33770

Initials Represent Individual Board Members:
LC - Lisa Cane

CC - Carol Cook

CE — Caprice Edmond

LH — Laura Hine

EL — Fileen Long

SM — Stephanie Meyer

DP — Dawn Peters

*Invitations or information added since last week's calendar




